Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

7.Choose the word with the correct spellings:

Choose the correct verb form:She

since morning.

2.Choose the word with the correct spellings:

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

The frightened child ran "as fast as he could." The words "as fast as he could" area a clause
of:

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

6.Choose the word with the correct spellings:

Choose correct meaning of the word:The word "incessant" means:

8.Choose the word with the correct spellings:

Before "putting too much effort into the project,” you should get some guidance from your
boos. The phrase "putting too much effort into the project,” is a/an:

Choose the correct meaning of the word:The most "vulnerable" will be population in
developing countries. The word "vulnerable" means:

Choose the correct verb form:| you since Monday.

They left before the concert ended. the underlined is an adverb clause of.

Answers Choice

A
B.

w >

C.
D.

Dowm» OO

Uom» DOom>

OUOW » DOWr DOWP DOWr UOWr DOW> DOW> UOW>r DOU» DOm»

Aquifers
Augifers
Aiqufers
Aqirfers

sleep

sleeps

slept

has been sleeping

Fossil
Fosil
Fossel
Fosseil

Exsellance
Excellance
Excallance
Excellence

. Pozitive
. Posetive
. Positive
. Pasetive

. Expirience

. Experience
. Expereence
. Exparience

. manner
. purpose

time
place

. Alarming
. Elarming
. Olarming

Alerming

Energy
Inergy
Enargy
Enirgy

ceaseless
great
rapid
steady

Alarming
Elarming
Olarming
Alerming

infinitive phrase
gerund phrase
prepositional phrase
gerund clause

in danger
flourishing
secure
heavy

shall see

saw
see
have not seen

Time
Place
Reason
Manner



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Everybody enjoy a good movie. The underlined word is a/ an ..........

He lost his job ....... he was often late.

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

Choose the correct verb form:The dishes by my brother.

Choose the correct verb from:They

tea every morning.

He couldn't go home

Choose the correct verb form:lt at present.

Choose the correct verb form:| already the letter.

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

" Because" is a/an:

Choose the correct verb form:The patient

............ It was hot' he was wearing a coat. Choose the appropriate conjunction.

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

12.Choose the word with the correct spellings:

The antonym of "consume" is:

He lost his job

How long ha she lived in karachi. What tense is it?

he had no place to go. Choose the appropriate conjunction:

before the treatment started.

he was often late. Choose the appropriate conjunction.

A

B
D
A
C
D
A
B
D
A
B
D
A
B
D
A
B
C

ow» oowp

DOU» DOW» DOUP

ow» DO

Om» DOUFP DO > DOW

. definite
. reflexive

. Personal
. While

.Or
. Due to

. entigrity
. Entegrity

. Integrety

are wash
. wash

. are being wash

. Drinks
. Has drunk

. Shall drank
. but

. for
.to

rain

rains

rained

posted

will post

has been posting
Prodaction

Prodoction
Pruduction

Ixcel
Exael

Axcel
Coordination conjunction
Relative pronoun

Adjective

died
has died
will die

When
Then
Because

Avialable
Avaleable
Avoilable
Paralel
Parralel
Peralel
utilize

use
reduce

while

when

as

Present indefinite

Pracent carnintiniiniis



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

The instructions were not_adequate to deal with problem. the underlined word means.

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

Choose the correct meaning of the word:"Massive" amount of water is required for
cultivation.

Choose the correct meaning of the word:Their injuries are "severe". The word "severe"
means:

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

11.Choose the word with the correct spellings:

If she recovers quickly, she will join the team. The subordinating conjunction in the sentence.

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

1.Choose the word with the correct spellings:

Choose the correct verb form:I have not a lion.

10.Choose the word with the correct spellings:

Choose the correct verb form:The baby now.

He acted as if he owned a car. the underlined word means:

The word "ample" means:

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

w >

OW» DOmP O

ow» DOm» DOm>

ow» COow» DOU»

oow

OWP» UOW > DOWP TOWP UOW

oow

1> oow

Present perfect continuous

Fosseil
Fossel

Fosil
Proper

Reasonable
Acceptable

Coople
Cauple
Kaulp

Intigrety
Intritgey

Inttegrity
Small
Large
Suitable
slight

miserable
ordinary

Preoirty

Poroirity
Prierity

Compensat
Compinsate
Compansete

quickly
will
join

Earnd
Earrnd
Earneed

Efective

Effactive
Affective

see
seeing

saw
Techiqe
Techniq

Techneque
sleep
sleeping
slept

. Worked
. Asvised

Prefer

greater
little
as usual

Participent
Partecipent
Perticipent

96



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

More than ........ percent of the world's food supply comes from the land.

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

9.Choose the word with the correct spellings:

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

....... I have no money, i cannot go for shopping .

Choose the correct meaning of the word:They seemed very "vulnerable" standing on the
ladder. The word "vulnerable" means:

"Motivation" means.

'The last couple of year have been a long bumpy ride for me, as they have for everyone of
my age. The underlined phrase means.

"Since" is a:

it was hot, he was wearing a coat. Choose the appropriate conjunction.

Choose the correct verb form:The bus while | boarded it.

He could not go home ........ he had no place to go. Choose the appropriate conjunction.

Waagar ...... with nazsh.

They left "before" the concert ended. The word "before" is a:

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

oo

oow

OW» DOTP DOTP DOTP DOWP UOTP DOWP U0TP 00w

ow>

DOW» DOW» DO ®

OOW> DOW» UOm

v/

Standered
Standred
Stanndared
prodaction

Prodoction
Pruduction

Excallance
Exsellance

Excellance
Acadimy

Acidamy
Accademy

Since
Before

So
Pleasurable

Fearsome
Weak

Movement

Invention
Afeection

Easy time

Leisure time
Busy time

Conjunction of condition
Conjunction of purpose
Conjunction of contrast

when
then
because

were moved

will more
is moved

But

Though
Then

Do not agree
Agree

Will be agree

conjunction of reason
conjunction of purpose
conjunction of comparison

Motivotion

Motevotion
Motevation

Sucessful

Sucessful
Sucesful

Inergy
Enargy
Enirgy



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

The antonym of the word "usually" is:

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

They left "before the concert ended". The "before the concert ended" is an adverb clause of:

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

Choose the correct verb form:They their by tomorrow.

6. Choose the word with the correct spellings:

Choose the correct meaning of the word:Gradually their number "declined". The word
"declined" means:

Growth of population is causing serious ....... .

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

9.Choose the word with correct spellings:

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

5.Choose the word with the correct spellings:

| was driving my car when the accident "occurred”. The word "occurred" means:

The word "critical" means.

cowm> UOW

oow

UOow>» UDOowWP» Uowp

ow» Do

Cowm» CDOw

Om» COowP DOW

OWP UTOWP UOW

oow» OCOOL»

. Airady

. Alreade
. Alrede

. generally
. actually

. simply

Acadamic
Acadmic

Acedmic

place
reason
manner

Insisant
Encessant
Encedant

finish

have finished
finished

Intigrety
Intritegey

Inttefrity

increased
deceived
decided

Issues

Set back
Questions

Compensat
Compinsate
Compansete

Significently
Signficiantly
. Signifecantly

Carare
Carier
Crare

Facinating
Fasinating
Fascenating

. Dipleted
. Diplited
. Deplited

. Fartile
Firtile

Furtile
Pracedent

Precadented
Precendanted

Appeared
Witnessed
. Revealed
Reduced

. Improve
. ldle



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Choose the correct meaning of the word:Maintaining a sound and productive environment all
over is "essential". "essential" means:

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

Choose the correct verb form:The match started after | the play ground.

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

More than percent of the world's food supply comes from the land.

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

The synonym of the word "confess" is:

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

Choose the correct meaning of the word:The instruction were not "adequate” to deal with the
problem. The word "adequate" means:

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

I have not been well "since | retuned from Murree". The words "since | retuned from Murree"
are a:

Choose the correct verb form:They the poem.

"Myself" is.

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

"Although it was hot, he was wearing a coat." The conjunction used in the above sentence is:

Which of the following is a collective noun?

Choose the correct meaning of the word:Today we lack "arable" land. The word "arable"
means:

oow

owp

oo

Dow» DowP

Owm» DOW owm» DO

DOUP» U OW

Dow>» DoOwWm

OWm» COWmP OUOW

> DOw

. unnecessary

needless
unwanted

Impve
Emprove

Imrove

leave
has left
leaving

Dissgrace
Disgraec
Disgrrace

96
97
98

Cantest
Kontest
Centest

Competetion
Compititon
Campoetion

reject
deny

accept
Effective

Effactive
Affective

Proper
Reasonable

Acceptable
Axcel
Exael

Ixcel

noun clause
adjective clause
main clause

teaches
has taught

am taught

Possessive pronoun
Interrogative pronoun
Relative pronoun

Pracedant
Precadented
Precedanted

it
wearing

coat

water
city
honesty

rich
vast



105

106

107

108

109

110

111

choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

He "acted" as as if he owned a car. "acted" means:

Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.

Choose the correct verb form:l am by my friend.

"Motivation" means.

The developing positive outlook has given the author the motivation has needs to become

©

D.

OWP» UOWP UOUP UOW

A
C
D
A
C
D
A
B

open

Augqifers
Aiqufers
Aquiferrs

Acadimy

Acidamy
Accademy

Worked
advised

Prefered
Exparience

Expereence
Expirience

. help

. helps
. helping

Movement

. Invention

. Afeection
. Famous
. Wealthy

Winner



