

## English 10th Class Chapter 12 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	7.Choose the word with the correct spellings:	A. Aquifers B. Auqifers C. Aiqufers D. Aqirfers
2	Choose the correct verb form:She since morning.	A. sleep B. sleeps C. slept D. has been sleeping
3	2.Choose the word with the correct spellings:	A. Fossil B. Fosil C. Fossel D. Fosseil
4	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Exsellance B. Excellance C. Excallance D. Excellence
5	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Pozitive B. Posetive C. Positive D. Pasetive
6	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Expirience B. Experience C. Expereence D. Exparience
7	The frightened child ran "as fast as he could." The words "as fast as he could" area a clause of:	A. manner B. purpose C. time D. place
8	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Alarming B. Elarming C. Olarming D. Alerming
9	6.Choose the word with the correct spellings:	A. Energy B. Inergy C. Enargy D. Enirgy
10	Choose correct meaning of the word:The word "incessant" means:	A. ceaseless B. great C. rapid D. steady
11	8.Choose the word with the correct spellings:	A. Alarming B. Elarming C. Olarming D. Alerming
12	Before "putting too much effort into the project," you should get some guidance from your boos. The phrase "putting too much effort into the project," is a/an:	A. infinitive phrase B. gerund phrase C. prepositional phrase D. gerund clause
13	Choose the correct meaning of the word:The most "vulnerable" will be population in developing countries. The word "vulnerable" means:	A. in danger B. flourishing C. secure D. heavy
14	Choose the correct verb form:I you since Monday.	A. shall see B. saw C. see D. have not seen
15	They left before the concert ended. the underlined is an adverb clause of.	A. Time B. Place C. Reason D. Manner

16	Everybody enjoy a good movie. The underlined word is a/ an pronoun.	A. definite B. reflexive C. Indefinite D. Personal
17	He lost his job he was often late.	A. While B. Because C. Or D. Due to
18	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. entigrity B. Entegrity C. Integrity D. Integrety
19	Choose the correct verb form:The dishes by my brother.	A. are wash B. wash C. are being washed D. are being wash
20	Choose the correct verb from:They tea every morning.	A. Drinks B. Has drunk C. Drink D. Shall drank
21	He couldn't go home he had no place to go. Choose the appropriate conjunction:	A. but B. for C. to D. though
22	Choose the correct verb form:lt at present.	A. rain B. rains C. is raining D. rained
23	Choose the correct verb form:I already the letter.	A. posted B. will post C. has been posting D. had posted
24	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Prodaction B. Production C. Prodoction D. Pruduction
25	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Ixcel B. Exael C. Excel D. Axcel
26	" Because" is a/an:	<ul><li>A. Coordination conjunction</li><li>B. Subordinating conjunction</li><li>C. Relative pronoun</li><li>D. Adjective</li></ul>
27	Choose the correct verb form:The patient before the treatment started.	A. had died B. died C. has died D. will die
28		A. When B. Then C. Because D. Although
29	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Available B. Avialable C. Avaleable D. Avoilable
30	12.Choose the word with the correct spellings:	A. Paralel B. Parralel C. Parallel D. Peralel
31	The antonym of "consume" is:	A. utilize B. save C. use D. reduce
32	He lost his job he was often late. Choose the appropriate conjunction.	A. while B. when C. as D. because
33	How long ha she lived in karachi. What tense is it?	A. Present indefinite B. Present perfect C. Present countinuous

		D. Present perfect continuous
34	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Fosseil B. Fossel C. Fossil D. Fosil
35	The instructions were not adequate to deal with problem. the underlined word means.	A. Proper B. Reasonable C. Acceptable D. Sufficient
36	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Coople B. Cauple C. Couple D. Kaulp
37	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Intigrety B. Intritgey C. Integrity D. Inttegrity
38	Choose the correct meaning of the word:"Massive" amount of water is required for cultivation.	A. Small B. Large C. Suitable D. Huge
39	Choose the correct meaning of the word:Their injuries are "severe". The word "severe" means:	A. slight B. extremely serious C. miserable D. ordinary
40	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Preoirty B. Priority C. Poroirity D. Prierity
41	11.Choose the word with the correct spellings:	A. Compensat B. Compinsate C. Compansete D. Compensate
42	If she recovers quickly, she will join the team. The subordinating conjunction in the sentence.	A. If B. quickly C. will D. join
43	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Earned B. Earnd C. Earrnd D. Earneed
44	1.Choose the word with the correct spellings:	A. Efective B. Effective C. Effactive D. Affective
45	Choose the correct verb form:I have not a lion.	A. see B. seeing C. seen D. saw
46	10.Choose the word with the correct spellings:	A. Techiqe B. Techniq C. Technique D. Techneque
47	Choose the correct verb form:The baby now.	A. sleep B. sleeping C. slept D. is sleeping
48	He <u>acted</u> as if he owned a car. the underlined word means:	A. Worked B. Asvised C. Showed D. Prefer
49	The word "ample" means:	A. more than enough B. greater C. little D. as usual
50	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Participant B. Participent C. Partecipent D. Perticipent
		A. 96

51	More than percent of the world's food supply comes from the land.	B. 97 C. 98 D. 99
52	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Standard B. Standered C. Standred D. Stanndared
53	9.Choose the word with the correct spellings:	A. prodaction B. Production C. Prodoction D. Pruduction
54	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Excallance B. Exsellance C. Excellence D. Excellance
55	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Acadimy B. Academy C. Acidamy D. Accademy
56	I have no money, i cannot go for shopping .	A. Since B. Before C. As D. So
57	Choose the correct meaning of the word: They seemed very "vulnerable" standing on the ladder. The word "vulnerable" means:	A. Pleasurable B. Liable to injury C. Fearsome D. Weak
58	"Motivation" means.	A. Movement B. Inspiration C. Invention D. Afeection
59	'The last couple of year have been <u>a long bumpy ride</u> for me, as they have for everyone of my age. The underlined phrase means.	A. Easy time B. Hard and challenging time C. Leisure time D. Busy time
		A. Conjunction of condition
60	"Since" is a:	B. Conjunction of purpose C. Conjunction of contrast D. Conjunction of reason
61	"Since" is a: it was hot, he was wearing a coat. Choose the appropriate conjunction.	B. Conjunction of purpose     C. Conjunction of contrast
		B. Conjunction of purpose C. Conjunction of contrast D. Conjunction of reason  A. when B. then C. because
61	it was hot, he was wearing a coat. Choose the appropriate conjunction.	B. Conjunction of purpose C. Conjunction of contrast D. Conjunction of reason  A. when B. then C. because D. although  A. was moving B. were moved C. will more
61	it was hot, he was wearing a coat. Choose the appropriate conjunction.  Choose the correct verb form:The bus while I boarded it.	B. Conjunction of purpose C. Conjunction of contrast D. Conjunction of reason  A. when B. then C. because D. although  A. was moving B. were moved C. will more D. is moved  A. But B. For C. Though
61 62 63	it was hot, he was wearing a coat. Choose the appropriate conjunction.  Choose the correct verb form:The bus while I boarded it.  He could not go home he had no place to go. Choose the appropriate conjunction.	B. Conjunction of purpose C. Conjunction of contrast D. Conjunction of reason  A. when B. then C. because D. although  A. was moving B. were moved C. will more D. is moved  A. But B. For C. Though D. Then  A. Do not agree B. Agree C. Does not agree
61 62 63	it was hot, he was wearing a coat. Choose the appropriate conjunction.  Choose the correct verb form: The bus while I boarded it.  He could not go home he had no place to go. Choose the appropriate conjunction.  Waqar with nazish.	B. Conjunction of purpose C. Conjunction of contrast D. Conjunction of reason  A. when B. then C. because D. although  A. was moving B. were moved C. will more D. is moved  A. But B. For C. Though D. Then  A. Do not agree B. Agree C. Does not agree D. Will be agree  A. conjunction of time B. conjunction of purpose
61 62 63 64	it was hot, he was wearing a coat. Choose the appropriate conjunction.  Choose the correct verb form: The bus while I boarded it.  He could not go home he had no place to go. Choose the appropriate conjunction.  Waqar with nazish.  They left "before" the concert ended. The word "before" is a:	B. Conjunction of purpose C. Conjunction of contrast D. Conjunction of reason  A. when B. then C. because D. although  A. was moving B. were moved C. will more D. is moved  A. But B. For C. Though D. Then  A. Do not agree B. Agree C. Does not agree D. Will be agree  A. conjunction of time B. conjunction of reason C. conjunction of purpose D. conjunction of comparison  A. Motivotion B. Motivation C. Motevotion
61 62 63 64 65	it was hot, he was wearing a coat. Choose the appropriate conjunction.  Choose the correct verb form: The bus while I boarded it.  He could not go home he had no place to go. Choose the appropriate conjunction.  Waqar with nazish.  They left "before" the concert ended. The word "before" is a:  Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	B. Conjunction of purpose C. Conjunction of contrast D. Conjunction of reason  A. when B. then C. because D. although  A. was moving B. were moved C. will more D. is moved  A. But B. For C. Though D. Then  A. Do not agree B. Agree C. Does not agree D. Will be agree  D. Will be agree  A. conjunction of time B. conjunction of purpose D. conjunction of comparison  A. Motivotion B. Motivation C. Motevotion D. Motevation  A. Sucessful B. Successful C. Sucessful C. Sucessful

A AI . I

69	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Alrady B. Already C. Alreade D. Alrede
70	The antonym of the word "usually" is:	A. generally B. actually C. especially D. simply
71	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Acadamic B. Acadmic C. Academic D. Acedmic
72	They left "before the concert ended". The "before the concert ended" is an adverb clause of:	A. time B. place C. reason D. manner
73	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Insisant B. Encessant C. Encedant D. Incessant
74	Choose the correct verb form:They their by tomorrow.	A. finish B. will have finished C. have finished D. finished
75	6. Choose the word with the correct spellings:	A. Intigrety B. Intritegey C. Integrity D. Inttefrity
76	Choose the correct meaning of the word:Gradually their number "declined". The word "declined" means:	A. decreased B. increased C. deceived D. decided
77	Growth of population is causing serious	A. Issues B. Problems C. Set back D. Questions
78	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Compensat B. Compinsate C. Compansete D. Compensate
79	9.Choose the word with correct spellings:	A. Significantly B. Significently C. Significiantly D. Signifecantly
80	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Career B. Carare C. Carier D. Crare
81	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Fascinating B. Facinating C. Fasinating D. Fascenating
82	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Depleted B. Dipleted C. Diplited D. Deplited
83	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Fartile B. Firtile C. Fertile D. Furtile
84	5.Choose the word with the correct spellings:	A. Pracedent B. Precadented C. Precendanted D. Precedent
85	I was driving my car when the accident "occurred". The word "occurred" means:	A. Appeared B. Witnessed C. Took place D. Revealed
86	The word "critical" means.	A. Reduced B. Serious C. Improve D. Idle

87	Choose the correct meaning of the word: Maintaining a sound and productive environment all over is "essential". "essential" means:	A. unnecessary B. crucial C. needless D. unwanted
88	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Impve B. Emprove C. Improve D. Imrove
89	Choose the correct verb form:The match started after I the play ground.	A. had left B. leave C. has left D. leaving
90	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Disgrace B. Dissgrace C. Disgraec D. Disgrace
91	More than percent of the world's food supply comes from the land.	A. 96 B. 97 C. 98 D. 99
92	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Contest B. Cantest C. Kontest D. Centest
93	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Competetion B. Compititon C. Campoetion D. Competition
94	The synonym of the word "confess" is:	A. admit B. reject C. deny D. accept
95	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Effective B. Effective C. Effactive D. Affective
96	Choose the correct meaning of the word:The instruction were not "adequate" to deal with the problem. The word "adequate" means:	A. Proper B. Reasonable C. Sufficient D. Acceptable
97	Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Axcel B. Excel C. Exael D. Ixcel
98	I have not been well "since I retuned from Murree". The words "since I retuned from Murree" are a:	A. adverb clause B. noun clause C. adjective clause D. main clause
99	Choose the correct verb form:They the poem.	A. teaches B. has taught C. have taught D. am taught
100	"Myself" is.	A. Possessive pronoun     B. Interrogative pronoun     C. Relative pronoun     D. Reflexive pronoun
101	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Pracedant B. Precadented C. Precedanted D. Precedent
102	"Although it was hot, he was wearing a coat." The conjunction used in the above sentence is:	A. it B. although C. wearing D. coat
103	Which of the following is a collective noun?	A. police B. water C. city D. honesty
104	Choose the correct meaning of the word:Today we lack "arable" land. The word "arable" means:	A. rich B. vast C. cultivatable

	D. open
choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.	A. Aquifers B. Auqifers C. Aiqufers D. Aquiferrs
Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Acadimy B. Academy C. Acidamy D. Accademy
He "acted" as as if he owned a car. "acted" means:	A. Worked B. advised C. Showed D. Prefered
Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.	A. Exparience B. Expereence C. Expirience D. Experience
Choose the correct verb form:l am by my friend.	A. help B. helped C. helps D. helping
"Motivation" means.	A. Movement B. Inspiration C. Invention
The developing positive outlook has given the author the motivation has needs to become	D. Afeection A. Famous B. Wealthy C. Successful D. Winner
	choose the word with correct spellings and fill up the bubbles sheet.  Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.  He "acted" as as if he owned a car. "acted" means:  Choose the word with correct spelling and fill up the bubble sheet.  Choose the correct verb form: I am by my friend.  "Motivation" means.